November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM320 Pressure Transmitter for Compressor
Features
■ Compact structure, exquisite appearance
■ Digital circuit processing
■ High precision and high stability
■ Small size and light weight
■ Strong anti-interference; good long-term

Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
How to order
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Pressure connection
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4, ZG1/4
C8: M12×1.5
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
C11: 7/16-20UNF Male
C12: 7/16-20UNF Female
C18: NPT1/8, Z1/8
Others
Supply & output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B3: 0~5V
B6: 0.5~4.5V (R/M)
B6N: 0.5~4.5V(non R/M)
B7: 0~10V
Others
Electrical connection
J3: Cable outlet
J4: M12
J6: Mini 4 pin
J7: Round Packard
Others
Product model